Artikeldetails

Potsdamer %

Schrauben %

| 7090 Stahl 12 (13 x 24 x 2,5) K - 200 HV, galv. verzinkt

Flache Scheiben mit Fase, Normale Reihe, Produktklasse A

Artikelnummer:
Abmessung:

Normart:

Normnummer:
Produktklasse:

Werkstoff:
Oberflachenschutz:
Nenngréle:
Scheibeninnendurchmesser:

ScheibenauRendurchmesser:

Scheibenhohe:

Masse je 100 Stlck:
Zolltarifnummer:

Menge/VE:

A70900109120000
12

ISO

7090

A

Stahl

galvanisch verzinkt
12

13 mm

24 mm

2,5mm

0,562 kg
73182200

100 Stk.
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